Position

Chief Human Resources Officer

Human Resources Generalist

Department Clerk

Department Clerk

Department Clerk

Other Positions Held

Chief Human
Resources Officer,
Chief Human
Resources Officer

Human Resources
Generalist, Human
Resources Generalist

Department Clerk,
Department Clerk

Department Clerk,
Department Clerk

Department Clerk,
Department Clerk

Special District

Lompoc Hospital District

Lompoc Hospital District

Lompoc Hospital District

Lompoc Hospital District

Lompoc Hospital District

Department

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$181,310

$62,942

$38,758

$31,581

$11,670

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,723

$15.457

$1,993

$1,177

$92



