Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Human Resources Officer	Chief Human Resources Officer, Chief Human Resources Officer	Lompoc Hospital District	Human Resources	\$181,310	\$23,723
Human Resources Generalist	Human Resources Generalist, Human Resources Generalist	Lompoc Hospital District	Human Resources	\$62,942	\$15,457
Department Clerk	Department Clerk, Department Clerk	Lompoc Hospital District	Human Resources	\$38,758	\$1,993
Department Clerk	Department Clerk, Department Clerk	Lompoc Hospital District	Human Resources	\$31,581	\$1,177
Department Clerk	Department Clerk, Department Clerk	Lompoc Hospital District	Human Resources	\$11,670	\$92